KZN ProKennex Lollipop Mini 3 2023 - 11yrs and Under

Green Ball Girls Singles

Box 1

NAICKER
Desana

MACQUET
Lily

MAREMENI
Kutlwano

DU PLESSIS
Maya

HASKELL
Alexa

Standings

1. Kutlwano MAREMENI
2. Lily MACQUET

3. Maya DU PLESSIS

4. Desana NAICKER

5. Alexa HASKELL

Points

o N B~ O

Wins

oOFr N WA

Losses
0

1
2
3
4

Sets

4 - 0 (100%)
3 -1 (75%)
2 -2 (50%)
1-3(25%)
0 -4 (0%)

Games

24 - 2 (92.31%)
18 - 16 (52.94%)
17 - 18 (48.57%)
13- 20 (39.39%)
8 - 24 (25%)
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